
訂購表 Order Form

火雞及肉類 Turkey & Meat  數量 Qty

烤原隻美國火雞 Roasted USA Whole Turkey *  (10–12磅lbs) $900

烤美國火雞胸 Roasted USA Turkey Breast *  ( 2–2.5kg ) $560

蜜汁烤火腿 Roasted Boneless Maple-Glazed Ham (2.5kg) $900

美式豬仔骨 Half-Slab USA BBQ Baby Back Rib (6支bones ) $180

頂級燒牛肉 Roasted Prime Beef (2.5kg ) $780

燒羊架 Roasted Rack of Lamb (1kg/8bones ) $880

秘製釀火雞餡 Turkey Stuffing — Chestnut & Sage (500g) $200

* 含秘製肉醬及火雞紅莓醬 Includes Rich Turkey Gravy & Cranberry Jelly 

自取及外送由11月21日起，限每天下午12時
至6時 | 訂單需在自取或外送日前5天提交 | 
所有價錢以港幣計算
Pick-ups & deliveries available from 21 Nov 
onwards, 12–6pm daily | Order form must 
be submitted 5 days prior pick-up or 
delivery | All prices are in HKD

港島 Hong Kong Island $300          九龍 Kowloon $300 

新界 New Territories $400                東涌 Tung Chung $400 

愉景灣 Discovery Bay $400                環球貿易廣場 ICC 免費 Free 

甜品 Desserts (8件pcs )          數量 Qty

椰香布朗尼 Coconut Fudge Brownie $120

迷你蘋果金寶批 Mini Apple Crumble Pie $120

意式奶凍 Panna Cotta $120

海鹽焦糖布甸 Salted Caramel Custard $120

迷你朱古力軟蛋糕 Baby Chocolate Soft Cake $120

紐約芝士蛋糕 NY Cheese Cake $120

雲呢拿雪糕泡芙 Vanilla Ice Cream Profiteroles $120

蘋果甜甜圈 Apple Filling Beignets $120

傳統甘筍蛋糕 Carrot Cake $120

野莓奶油撻 Seasonal Berry Tartlet, Smooth Crema $120

精選組合 Packages  數量 Qty

火雞盛宴 The Feast Package $1,980

原隻美國上乘火雞 A Festive Roast Package $1,180

外送 Delivery:

早鳥折扣 (如適用)
Early Bird Discount:

食品 Food:

總金額 Total Amount: $接單員工 Handled by:

$

$

$(                      )

頭盤 Appetizers  數量 Qty

煙三文魚 Smoked Salmon Platter  (500g) $240

鮮大蝦冷盤 Cold Water Prawn Cocktail (500g | 14–22件pcs ) $300

意式火腿配蜜瓜 Prosciutto-wrapped Melon (12件pcs ) $240

墨西哥玉米脆片配牛油果醬 Guacamole w/ Tortilla Chips (500g) $150

辣味水牛城雞翼 Buffalo wings w/ Bleu Cheese & Celery Stick (500g) $180

沙律 Salads  (350g)  數量 Qty

凱撒沙律 Caesar Salad $80

蘋果胡桃紅莓沙律 Apple, Walnut & Cranberry Salad $80

水牛芝士車厘茄沙律 Cheese & Cherry Tomato Salad $120

藍芝士蕃茄沙律 Bleu Cheese & Tomato Salad $110

配菜 Sides  數量 Qty

黑松露薯蓉 Truffle Mashed Potato (500g) $130

香草薯蓉 Sage-Butter Mashed Potato (500g) $120

烤甜薯 Roasted Sweet Potato (500g) $120

香蒜新薯 New Potato with Roasted Garlic (500g) $100

迷迭香烤南瓜 Roasted Pumpkin with Rosemary (500g) $120

牛油粟米 Corn on Cob, Brown Butter Sauce (500g) $80

焗芝士通心粉 Mac & Cheese (500g) $80

煙椒牛油西蘭花 Smoked Paprika & Butter Broccoli (350g)           $80

燴雜菌 Assorted Mushrooms with White Wine & Herbs (350g) $100

外送 DELIVERY   |   自取 PICK-UP  

PREMIUM
FESTIVE
TURKEY

烤頂級節慶火雞

T 2544 7615
events@eclipse.com.hk查詢 Enquiry:

外送 Delivery

姓名 Name:                                               手提 Mobile:

外送地址 Delivery Address:

  日期 Date:                                                        時間 Time:

自取地點 Pick-Up Spot:      Grand Central | 圓方 Elements      免費 Free

Coyote | 灣仔 Wan Chai                 免費 Free

Coyote | 愉景灣 Discovery Bay      免費 Free
• 自取服務於12月23，24及25日暫停
   Not available on 23, 24 & 25 Dec

日期 Date:                                                        時間 Time:



選3款 Choose 3 Sweets  |  每款8件 8 pcs each

原隻美國上乘火雞

1,980$

適合8–12人享用
Suitable for 8–12 Persons

火雞盛宴

烤原隻美國火雞  
Roasted USA Whole Turkey                                   10–12磅Ibs

秘製肉汁
Rich Turkey Gravy                                            200g

火雞紅莓果醬
Cranberry Jelly & Condiments                             200g

秘製釀火雞餡
Turkey Stuffing – Chestnut & Sage                        500g

美式豬仔骨  
Full Slab USA BBQ Baby Back Ribs                        12支bones

蘋果木煙燻三文魚  
Apple Wood Smoked Norwegian Salmon Platter         500g

2 沙律 Salads

5 配菜 Sides

3 甜品 Desserts

$ 1,180

烤原隻美國火雞
Roasted USA Whole Turkey 10–12磅Ibs

秘製肉汁
Rich Turkey Gravy                                                             200g

火雞紅莓果醬
Cranberry Jelly & Condiments                                          200g

秘製釀火雞餡
Turkey Stuffing – Chestnut & Sage 500g

經典凱撒沙律
Classic Caesar Salad 500g

迷迭香蒜蓉新薯
Roasted New Potato with Garlic & Rosemary 500g

上乘的美國原隻火雞是您的豐盛晚宴中不可或缺的一環
Make your festive celebration a memorable one

with our premium USA turkeys

8折
20%off

於11月8日前預訂
Order by 8 Nov

9折
10%off

於11月9至17日及11月24日至12月8日期間預訂
Order between 9-17 Nov & 24 Nov - 8 Dec

可享
Enjoy 

可享
Enjoy 

提早預訂「火雞盛宴」優惠 Early Bird Discount for “The Feast”

頭盤 Appetizers  數量 Qty

煙三文魚 Smoked Salmon Platter  (500g) $240

鮮大蝦冷盤 Cold Water Prawn Cocktail (500g | 14–22件pcs ) $300

意式火腿配蜜瓜 Prosciutto-wrapped Melon (12件pcs ) $240

墨西哥玉米脆片配牛油果醬 Guacamole w/ Tortilla Chips (500g) $150

辣味水牛城雞翼 Buffalo wings w/ Bleu Cheese & Celery Stick (500g) $180

沙律 Salads  (350g)  數量 Qty

凱撒沙律 Caesar Salad $80

蘋果胡桃紅莓沙律 Apple, Walnut & Cranberry Salad $80

水牛芝士車厘茄沙律 Cheese & Cherry Tomato Salad $120

藍芝士蕃茄沙律 Bleu Cheese & Tomato Salad $110

配菜 Sides  數量 Qty

黑松露薯蓉 Truffle Mashed Potato (500g) $130

香草薯蓉 Sage-Butter Mashed Potato (500g) $120

烤甜薯 Roasted Sweet Potato (500g) $120

香蒜新薯 New Potato with Roasted Garlic (500g) $100

迷迭香烤南瓜 Roasted Pumpkin with Rosemary (500g) $120

牛油粟米 Corn on Cob, Brown Butter Sauce (500g) $80

焗芝士通心粉 Mac & Cheese (500g) $80

煙椒牛油西蘭花 Smoked Paprika & Butter Broccoli (350g)           $80

燴雜菌 Assorted Mushrooms with White Wine & Herbs (350g) $100

頂級牛扒 極緻海鮮 手工啤酒
Steak | Seafood | Crafts

駱克道114–120號
114–120 Lockhart Road

T 2861 2221

灣仔
Wan Chai

圓方3樓及天台R001號舖
Shop R001, 3/F & Roof, Elements

T 2736 4888

尖沙咀
Tsim Sha Tsui

體驗真正墨西哥風味
Mexican with Attitude

愉景廣場G08A號舖
Shop G08A, DB Plaza

 T 2987 2848

愉景灣
Discovery Bay


